

Community Diaper Distribution

through Contracted Services

CHOOSE YOUR APPROACH

Project Budget VS. Desired Service Level

Have a specific budget for the project? Looking to support a specific number of children monthly? Regardless of the approach, PDX Diaper Bank will work alongside your agency to establish optimal service goals.

CUSTOM DIAPER REQUESTS

Once your agency has established a formal partnership agreement with PDX Diaper Bank, you will submit **custom** diaper requests MONTHLY based on exact client need.

DIAPER DELIVERY

PDX Diaper Bank fulfills your agency's monthly diaper request and delivers diapers directly to your location on a recurring monthly schedule. Save valuable staff time and agency funds by eliminating regular retail shopping for essential items.

HEALTHY BABIES & FAMILIES

1 in 3 families in the United States experience diaper need. Diapering supplies are one of the biggest service gaps due to high costs, as well as limited government safety net programs to support families with these expenses.



About PDX Diaper Bank

PDX Diaper Bank's contracted services, in partnership with government and other agencies, is one way we address diaper need in the community. The program was originally developed in order to quickly address the need for diapering supplies due to the economic impact of COVID-19. Because of the ongoing need for these services, PDX Diaper Bank plans to continue the program in order to bridge this critical service gap.

PDX Diaper Bank is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization that provides diapers and diapering supplies to low-income and houseless families with young children, older adults, and individuals with disabilities living in Portland and the surrounding areas. We believe that everyone should have access to necessary diapering supplies in order to live healthy and productive lives, as well as ease financial strain during the pursuit of personal, educational, and professional success.

PdxDiaperBank.Org

For More Information, Please Contact:

Rachel Alston, Executive Director (971) 258-2883 Rachel@pdxdiaperbank.org